Transactions:
Payee
Vision Service Plan
Heartland Payroll
Fed/State
Mary Morris-Mayorga/Raychel Jackson
T-MOBILE
AT&T
Redwood Public Law
Meyers Nave
Streamline
Delta Dental
Battalion One
Krisch & Company
Krisch & Company
Altivu
Nigro and Nigro
State Compensation Insurance Fund
CalPERS
Fernando Herrera (Ck#2000061)
SSP Data (Ck#2000062)
Cato's Paving (Ck#2000059)
AT&T
AT&T
Heartland Payroll
Fed/State
Mary Morris-Mayorga/Raychel Jackson
PG&E
Google
Copy Central
Amazon
YouTube TV
Microsoft
Ooma Office
Copy Central
CCC Department of Info Tech (Ck#2000060)
BAAQMD (Ck#2000065)
(Ck#2000068)
SSP Data (Ck#2000064)
Starlink
Meyers Nave
Mail Stream
AT&T (Ck#2000063)
PG&E

Total September Payments

Agenda Item 09

Kensington Fire Protection District
Payments
September 2025

Date
09/02/2025
09/05/2025
09/05/2025
09/05/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/12/2025
09/15/2025
09/15/2025
09/16/2025
09/17/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/22/2025
09/22/2025
09/22/2025
09/23/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/29/2025
09/29/2025
09/29/2025
09/29/2025
09/30/2025

Expenses
226.17
166.42

4,421.85
8,374.37
85.00
171.20
144.18
232.20
415.00
506.60
2,582.25
2,155.50
2,574.00
10,082.80
10,500.00
1,099.25
3,228.17
340.00
3,878.04
17,640.00
455.62
460.79
121.42
2,788.57
6,449.40
115.21
345.74
222.70
284.04
98.97
12.50
83.06
80.48
12.70
563.00
1,375.00
9,799.52
65.00
696.60
2,606.21
31.24
3,706.38
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99,197.15

$

Description
Retiree Vision Sept 2025
Payroll Processing Fee
Payroll Tax Withholding
Payroll
Cell service 7/18 - 8/17/25
New Internet/PSB 8/16 - 9/15
General legal counsel July 2025
Legal Costs - July 2025
Website September 2025
Retiree Dental September 2025
PSB Fire Sprinkler Repair
Financial Accounting/Reporting - July 2025
Financial Accounting/Reporting - August 2025
Emergency Prep Coordinator August 2025
FY 2025 Annual Audit-interim audit work
WC Policy 9345433-2024 PR Report Premium
Retiree Health - September 2025
Landscape maintenance
IT services/security-Meraki switch for intrusion prevention/detection
Capital/Temp station decommision-UUCB Parking lot paving
Telephone VOIP (PSB-elevator, fire station alert) 07/07/2025-08/06/2025
Telephone VOIP (PSB-elevator, fire station alert) 08/07/2025-09/06/2025
Payroll Processing Fee
Payroll Tax Withholding
Payroll
Gas 08/02 - 09/02/2025
Google monthly email/document access
Community services/Public outreach materials
Office supplies
PSB monthly subscription
Microsoft suite subscription
VOIP-staff
Community services/Public outreach materials
Contra Costa County Communications charges
Annual generator permit
Hazardous Vegetation Removal Grant Reimbursement
IT services/security-Meraki switch for intrusion prevention/detection
PSB Backup Cellular Internet 09/27/25-10/27/25
Legal Costs - August 2025
Fire Plug Newsletter Fall 25
ConFire Charges- August
Electric 8-04 -9-02
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